Moscow

Geo

55.21%

Good audience

167.9K

Average likes

EBFEHUWN KYNTUK

@evgeny_kulik

3.8M

Followers

3.7K

Average comments

%

5%

Engagement rate

2.1M

Good audience

1.2K

Posts

0

Posts in 3 weeks


https://www.instagram.com/evgeny_kulik/

Account metrics

Engagement rate

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

674488

Predicted average reach for last 12 posts

12-2020 01-2021

02-2021

03-2021

04-2021

03-2021

Followers

4.2M

4.0M

3.9M

3.5M

3.7

j.oM

12-2020 01-2021

02-2021 03-2021

Yoloco

04-2021

03-2021

Number of Subscriptions

898

727

557

386

215

+ 0.45%

12-2020 01-2021

02-2021 03-2021 04-2021 05-2021

@evgeny_kulik - 3.05.2021



Account metrics

Post engagement

134K
823.4K _—
651K

54.0K 31.6K SR — 468K
35K
- l l l l . l l

Mar 6, 2021 Jan 16,2021  Dec3l, 202 ¢ 22,2020 c 22,2020 Nov 15, 2020 Oct 29, 2020 Oct 26, 2020
Blogger ad Popular hashtags

[06.3K

311K

52

Oct 1, 2020 Sep 10, 2020

330

Similar accounts

Jlyqwine Bnpgeo "
@ptencoff

[apunK Xaps1aMmoB
@garikkharlamov

HACTA VUBJIEEBA
@_agentgirl_

BeuyepHuu YpraHT
@vecherniy_urgant

NOA TANNY / WOA BACUEBA
@galichida
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https://www.instagram.com/ptencoff
https://www.instagram.com/garikkharlamov
https://www.instagram.com/_agentgirl_
https://www.instagram.com/vecherniy_urgant
https://www.instagram.com/galichida

Popular subscribers

HacTtacbsa CambypckAs

@samburskaya

Camble Jlyqwue Bupeo!

@uz_video

ALINA LEVDA

@botanovna_

Elena Temnikova -

TeMHMKOBa
@lenatemnikovaofficial

[ntocnkodd
@plusikoff

ARTEM KALAIDZHIAN
(SERGO)

@sergo_artemka

Hatanu Awyk

@natali_iashchuk

AIZADOLMATOVA

@aizalovesam

Dinat Gumerov
@dinat_official

T-killah
@t_killah

Affinity brand

L.avatar

Sberbank / CbepbaHk
@sberbank

Toprosas ceTb

«[laTepoyka»
@pyaterochka_official


https://www.instagram.com/samburskaya
https://www.instagram.com/uz_video
https://www.instagram.com/botanovna_
https://www.instagram.com/lenatemnikovaofficial
https://www.instagram.com/plusikoff
https://www.instagram.com/sergo_artemka
https://www.instagram.com/natali_iashchuk
https://www.instagram.com/aizalovesam
https://www.instagram.com/dinat_official
https://www.instagram.com/t_killah
https://www.instagram.com/sberbank
https://www.instagram.com/pyaterochka_official

audience analysis

Audience Quality

Age Range

0-17

2%

Good audience 2.0M

Suspicious accounts 1.4M

Massfollowers 254.1K

Influencers 33.3K

26%

13%

6%

18-24 25-34 35-44

Audience Reach

<500 Followers
500-1k Followers
1k-1.5k Followers

>1.5k Followers

Female . Female

1% 0%

45-54 >54

I 0% 2.2

B 229 815.2k
B 79 256.9k
B 129 457.6K

0% 20% 40% 60%

Gender of the audience
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80% 100%

Female 2.0M

Female 1.8M



Cities of the audience

Moscow

Krasnodar Krai

Moscow Oblast

Saint Petersburg

Tatarstan

8.9%

4.2%

3.9%

3.8%

1.7%

334.8K

159.0K

146.3K

144.4K

64.6K

Audience countries

Russia

Ukraine

Kazakhstan

Belarus

Turkey

61.7% 2.3M

11.8% 444.8K

3.0% 113.2K

3.0% 113.0K

1.9% 71.2K

@evgeny_kulik - 3.05.2021



Audience languages

ru 59.8% 2.3M
en 11.4% 427.8K
bg 5.8% 218.2K
uk 2.7% 102.4K
mk 2.5% 95.2K
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Popular posts

Nov 15, 2020 May 10,2018 Aug 29,2019

Apy3bs! BOT ewwe ogHa NpuynHa... 370 6bIIO CNIOXKHO, HO Mbl PELINN ... Ecnn T1ebsa Toxe 3agonbanu Takue...
823438 17791 466160 11918 463123 5416
Likes Comments Likes Comments Likes Comments
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https://www.instagram.com/p/CHm-iBFHDl9
https://www.instagram.com/p/Bime-q8nDxU
https://www.instagram.com/p/B1wI_SGom6K

